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LEGAL NOTICE

04-03-33-401-002
04-03-33-401-040
04-03-11-204-008
04-03-01-200-005
04-03-01-200-009
04-09-03-300-008
04-03-33-302-016
04-03-11-107-014
04-03-03-408-011
04-03-14-301-017
04-03-02-105-001
04-03-03-408-003
04-03-35-303-002
04-03-02-309-002
04-03-10-213-005
04-03-02-104-002
04-03-02-104-003
04-03-02-104-004
04-03-02-104-006
04-03-02-104-007
04-03-02-104-008
04-03-02-105-006
04-03-02-105-007
04-03-02-105-008
04-03-02-105-009
04-03-02-105-010
04-03-02-105-011
04-03-02-105-012
04-03-02-105-013
04-03-02-105-014
04-03-02-105-019
04-03-02-106-007
04-03-02-106-008
04-03-02-106-009
04-03-02-106-010
04-03-35-300-001
04-03-10-201-004
04-03-34-401-004
04-03-35-100-006
04-03-34-408-001
04-03-35-100-014
04-03-34-408-002
04-03-35-303-013
04-03-10-218-010
04-03-33-400-019
04-03-02-103-008
04-03-03-400-053
04-03-11-117-006
04-03-34-200-008
04-03-34-212-002
04-03-34-200-007
04-03-34-212-001
04-03-34-216-006
04-03-34-216-005
04-03-02-100-005
04-03-34-404-013
04-03-03-403-012
04-03-14-301-005
04-03-03-408-007
04-03-03-408-008
04-03-03-408-009
04-09-03-200-020
04-03-11-124-005
04-03-35-300-002
04-03-35-300-003
04-03-14-300-024
04-03-34-406-006
04-03-02-102-004
04-03-02-102-009
04-03-03-403-016
04-03-03-407-017
04-03-03-401-012
04-03-10-219-008
04-03-10-203-006
04-03-03-404-003
04-03-10-227-003
04-03-03-200-015
04-03-03-200-021
04-03-03-408-006
04-03-33-400-005
04-03-03-200-009
04-03-10-231-004
04-03-10-213-001
04-03-34-223-004
04-03-34-400-004
04-03-10-211-002
04-03-11-109-014
04-03-11-108-017
04-03-11-124-010
04-03-11-111-001

04-03-35-303-018
04-03-10-234-007
04-03-03-403-014
04-03-10-214-005
04-03-03-416-001
04-03-10-219-005
04-03-35-303-016
04-03-03-418-005
04-03-34-200-023
04-03-11-204-002
04-03-11-109-016
04-03-10-228-012
04-03-10-207-014
04-03-03-409-005
04-03-35-304-002
04-03-11-108-003
04-03-10-300-004
04-03-03-414-009
04-03-34-100-007
04-03-11-107-012
04-03-11-124-013
04-03-02-312-011
04-03-34-411-018
04-03-11-202-018
04-03-35-100-012
04-03-10-235-001
04-03-10-231-017
04-03-14-301-023
04-03-14-301-022
04-03-14-301-019
04-03-10-208-005
04-03-14-100-012
04-03-02-322-006
04-03-10-217-006
04-03-02-101-003
04-03-11-107-026
04-03-34-414-001
04-03-10-228-008
04-03-34-414-020
04-03-04-400-002
04-03-11-201-009
04-03-10-213-011
04-03-03-414-006
04-03-10-218-007
04-03-34-100-006
04-03-11-306-013
04-03-11-304-010
04-03-11-202-003

CLER, JUDITH E LE

CLER, JUDITH E LE

CLER, SALINA J

CLER, THOMAS D & DONNA JO
CLER, THOMAS D & DONNA JO
CLINE, JEFFERY & KIMBERLY
CLINE, JEFFREY & MAYOR, K
CLINE, MICHAEL R & JUDY L
CLODFELDER, DAVE
CLODFELDER, MARILYN A
CLODFELDER, SEAN & MINDIA
COFFMAN, RANDY A
COLEMAN LEE, ANGELA
COLEMAN, JEFFERY M
COLEMAN, ROBERT J ETAL
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
COLMARK, BRUCE TTEE
CONERTY TRUST, JOHN & BOSC
CONLON, TERENCE RYAN
CONNER, DALE & CELESTE
CONNER, JERRY & JUDY
CONNER, JERRY L

CONNER, JERRY L & JUDY
CONNER, JERRY L & JUDY L
CONNER, MATTHEW B & AMANDA
COOK, WILLIAM R & WILLIAM
COOK, WM R & MARCLAIN O
COOKE, WILLIAM R
COOMBES, LARRY D

COREY, TARA A

COSTA, TERRENCE L & ALETHA
COSTA, TERRENCE L & ALETHA
COSTA, TERRY LEE & ALETHA
COSTA, TERRY LEE & ALETHA
COSTA, TERRY LEE JR
COSTA, TERRY LEE JR
COUNTRY PLACE APTS
COWMAN, DANIEL E & ROBIN M
COWMAN, DAVID P & KAREN S
COX, DEAN & NORMA

COX, DIANA

COX, DIANA M

COX, DIANA M

COX, GARY D & DEBORAH A
COX, JAMES & CASEY
COYKENDALL, VIRGINIA
COYKENDALL, VIRGINIA
COYKENDALL, WAYNE A & JACL
COYLE, KERRY A

CRAFTON, LONNIE S JR
CRAFTON, LONNIE S JR
CRAIG, ALANA K

CRAIG, HAROLD RUSSELL & DA
CRAIG, JACOB R

CRAVENS, ANDREW V & DALLAS
CRAVENS, CHARLES L
CRAVENS, MICHELLE
CRAVENS, WAYNE

CRAWFORD TRUST, BETTY J
CRAWFORD TRUST, BETTY J
CRAWFORD, DANNY L
CRAWFORD, J D

CRAWFORD, KIMBERLY A
CRAWFORD, MITCHELL
CRAWFORD, PAUL E SR & LIND
CRAWFORD, RONALD J & LUCIN
CRAWFORD, VICTOR J JR
CRESS, MICHELLE R
CROSSMAN, CHARLES L & DIAN
CROSSMAN, LELAND A & HELEN
CROUSE, RICHARD & WANDA
CROUSE, RICHARD D TRUST
CROUSORE, MICHAEL L & CARO
CROWN CASTLE TOWERS 06-2 L
CROXEN, KATHLEEN ANNE
CRUPPER, CHARLES F & FRANC
CURRIE, ANDREW LEE
CURRIE, DONALD

CURRY, JOYCE ANN

DAHL, ANDREW T & JAMI A
DALE R PAINTER FAMILY PROT
DALE, MARLYN R

DALLAS, MARILYN

DALZELL, SHAWN M

DALZELL, STEVE & JOYCE
DAMM, TORI L

DANN, BART E

DARR, LINDA ANN

DAVID, AMANDA L

DAVIS, BETTY & DEBRALEE D
DAVIS, CHESTON W & LIZBETH
DAVIS, JAMES E & PATRICIA
DAVIS, JEFFERY B & RHONDA
DBA REAL ESTATE, LLC

DBA REAL ESTATE, LLC

DEAN A BEALS LIVING TRUST
DECKARD, DENNIS

DECKER, ELMER L & MARILYN
DEEDRICK, JOHN L & DEANDRA
DEEM, CHARLES W & DEBORAH
DEEM, CHARLES W & DEBORAH
DEER LAKE COMMUNITY ASSOCI
DEES JR, BILLY RAY
DELORES M MCCOLGAN IRREVOC
DERBY, THOMAS D & KIMBERLY
DERBY, WAYNE DEAN

DEVORE JR, PAUL D & BEHL,
DEWITT, ANDREW & RACHEL
DICKEY, DOUGLAS G
DIER-ZIMMERMAN, MARY ANN
DIETRICH, DEREK D & SARA J

DILLINER, LINDA LU

DISS, JAMES E & JANET D
DIXON, HENRY SR & SANDRA
DOBBS, AUSTIN M & BROADY,
DODD, DONALD C & PADILLA,
DODSON, JOHN H

DOHERTY, AMANDA M
DOHERTY, SHIRLEY D
DORFMEYER, LEROY R & BARBA

62,410
5,096
38,841
55,819
8,666
2,175
70,185
36,612
26,281
56,853
52,840
17,566
26,454
15,033
23,082
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
25,631
27,243
28,742
5,150
2,080
72,255
2,080
27,707
28,193
42,082
50,484
36,717
17,099
1,526
22,445
5,200
6,488
25,995
1,630
123,225
43,096
13,283
57,397
18,397
2,106
5,538
31,936
35,410
25,355
3,739
60,880
5,038
38,763
46,456
20,354
21,434
26,478
21,319
14,146
25,790
17,639
1,594
22,863
17,696
60,769
19,636
14,537
20,840
21,912
53,588
26,209
33,576
53,195
46,738
3,941
12,519
68,699
27,798
23,166
2,626
34,544
25,876
30,748
36,966
30,794
39,139
18,578
55,105
25,486
23,303
40,849
38,643
2,626
58,003
38,546
48,807
14,718
23,107
31,971
48,529
67,549
16,037
1,711
74,140
1,141
30,947
53,627
22,180
15,370
46,436
36,571
41,192
16,608
50,945
62,990
38,209
25,260
21,095
25,147
11,950
11,299
10,759
29,861

04-03-34-222-001
04-03-34-201-003
04-10-06-200-007
04-03-10-209-010
04-03-11-102-003
04-03-11-105-005
04-03-04-200-003
04-03-03-410-004
04-03-03-200-013
04-03-02-320-007
04-03-03-405-001
04-03-36-400-004
04-03-34-415-001
04-03-02-304-003
04-03-03-407-006
04-03-34-404-004
04-03-10-219-006
04-03-03-409-011

04-03-10-222-002
04-03-11-110-013
04-03-11-114-010
04-03-11-306-008
04-03-10-227-012
04-03-14-301-004
04-03-11-110-009
04-03-04-100-803
04-03-34-207-005
04-03-34-207-006
04-09-04-400-007
04-03-34-407-005
04-03-02-313-007
04-03-04-300-015
04-03-34-300-016
04-03-03-400-006
04-03-10-206-002
04-03-02-300-009
04-03-11-101-011

04-03-02-316-002
04-03-02-105-020
04-03-11-110-004
04-03-11-203-003
04-03-03-400-003
04-03-03-400-015
04-03-03-409-010
04-03-02-323-005
04-03-10-400-009
04-03-02-323-016
04-03-02-323-018
04-03-02-323-023
04-03-02-323-001
04-03-02-323-002
04-03-02-323-003
04-03-02-323-004
04-03-02-323-006
04-03-02-323-007
04-03-02-323-008
04-03-02-323-009
04-03-02-323-010
04-03-02-323-011

04-03-02-323-012
04-03-02-323-013
04-03-02-323-014
04-03-02-323-015
04-03-02-323-017
04-03-02-323-019
04-03-02-323-020
04-03-02-323-021
04-03-02-323-022
04-03-02-323-024
04-03-02-323-025
04-03-02-323-026
04-03-11-119-008
04-03-34-218-002
04-03-10-232-009
04-03-35-302-007
04-03-35-301-003
04-03-02-307-005
04-03-11-108-010
04-03-34-216-004
04-03-10-201-009
04-03-11-202-027
04-03-03-400-056
04-03-03-409-008
04-03-35-400-021
04-03-34-414-014
04-03-03-413-008
04-03-10-232-004
04-03-10-208-003
04-03-35-300-006
04-03-11-204-025
04-03-11-307-003
04-03-03-400-028
04-03-03-405-015
04-03-33-401-045
04-03-02-401-003
04-03-12-200-009
04-03-03-411-018
04-03-03-411-017
04-03-26-101-022
04-03-11-112-003
04-03-11-112-004
04-03-10-217-004
04-03-11-203-012
04-03-10-211-010
04-03-02-102-006
04-03-34-206-003
04-03-34-207-001
04-03-34-219-001
04-03-34-219-008
04-03-02-321-005
04-03-11-113-010
04-03-03-402-007
04-03-11-202-011

04-03-10-231-018
04-03-11-301-004
04-03-11-110-018
04-03-11-120-002
04-03-22-400-009
04-03-34-413-001
04-03-34-413-006
04-03-34-413-014
04-03-34-413-016
04-03-34-413-021
04-03-34-413-023
04-03-34-413-024
04-03-34-413-025
04-03-34-413-027
04-03-34-414-002
04-03-34-414-004
04-03-34-414-006
04-03-34-414-007
04-03-34-414-009
04-03-34-414-010
04-03-34-414-013
04-03-34-414-016
04-03-34-414-017
04-03-34-413-030
04-03-02-306-006

DORSETT, CHARLES & JENNIFE
DORSETT, DILLION T & ALEXA
DORSETT, MARSHALL

DOUBLE J PROPERTIES, INC
DOUGLAS COUNTY , TTEE
DOUGLAS COUNTY, TTEE
DOUGLAS, STEVEN L & SHERI
DOWLER, ANDREW

DOWLER, DAVID J & JANE L
DOWLER, FRANKLIN L & NANCY
DOWLER, JUANITA F

DRAGOO, DON H TRUST B
DRAKE, JOSHUA S & AMANDA K
DREW, BRADLEY S & NICHELLE
DRISH, LYNDA ET AL
DRUMMOND, SEAN Q
DUCKWORTH, ANDREW T & MARI
DUKE, DAVID J & MISTY D
DUKE, JENNIFER

DUKE, STEVEN J

DUNLAP, LOLA K

DUNN, TRACY

DUNNAGAN, DAVID

DURLAND, PHILIP E & SHARON
DUZAN, REX

DWS INC

DYKE, DAVID E & FERN G
DYKE, DAVID E & FERN G
DYKE, DAVID RUSSELL

DYKE, PAUL R & SHONK, FLO
EADS, CHRISTOPHER A
EASTER, KATHLEEN D

EBLIN, RONALD D & PAMELA J
ECKERTY, CAROLYN A
EDWARDS, JOHNNY D

EHMEN, JUDITH A

EICHNER, ARTHUR L
EISENMENGER, NANCY J
EISENMENGER, PETER J
EISENMENGER, PETER M & MAD
EISENMENGER, STEPHANIE
ELAM, KENT A JR & BRENDA S
ELAM, SALLY |

ELBS, TYLER

ELDER , CLARENCE E

ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE
ELDER, CLARENCE E

ELDER, CLARENCE E

ELDER, JASON E

ELDER, JASON E

ELDER, JASON E

ELDER, JOAN L

ELDER, RICHARD B & ESTHER
ELLINGTON, CHARLES R & RUT
ELLIS, MARY V

ELROD, DOUGLAS N & SYLVIA
ELSTON, BETH G

ELSTON, CHRISTOPHER
EMBARRASS AREA WATER DISTR
ENGEL, ERIC J & DIANE
ENGSTROM, R J

ENGSTROM, RALPH J & DEBBI
ENYART, PATRICIA L
ERMA IRENE BARNETT REVOCAB
EVERSOLE, JODY L

EWBANK, MARY FRANCES
EWING, ANTHONY J

EWING, DALE J

EWING, MILTON & PAMELA
EWING, MISTY A

EZELL, HUNTER

EZELL, WALTER E & CAROL A
EZELL, WALTER E, Il & CARO
FAIR, DERRICK A & ELIZA
FANCHER, KAREN

FANCHER, KAREN

FANCHER, KAREN M

FARNER, DALE E & NANCY A
FARNHAM, LISA A LYNN & BRA
FARRAR, JEFFREY M & ASHLEY
FARRIS, RODNEY D

FARRIS, RODNEY D & DEBRA L
FARRIS, ROGER D & KAREN S
FARRIS, ROGER D & KAREN S
FELKNER, HAROLD & KAREN
FELKNER, HAROLD T & KAREN
FERRIS, MARK E & CHRISTINA
FIELDS, CHRISTIE L & THERE
FINKE, KAREN

FINKE, REBECCA

FINN, ERIC M

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LO
FIRST NATIONAL BANK LAND T
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FIRST NEIGHBOR BANK, NA
FISHER, FLOYD E Il & TAMAR

rr|rr|mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

41,174
23,482
42,966
25,142
739
728
50,586
22,251
56,358
42,958
21,789
42,056
48,035
38,471
16,661
34,992
23,470
32,431
16,576
49,442
17,777
16,545
19,217
54,136
41,905
97,573
1,976
28,390
27,100
15,599
17,582
50,318
54,042
36,800
16,491
24,113
15,310
17,982
44,366
47,649
27,899
50,941
39,326
23,503
832
18,712
1,069
914
774
832
832
853
832
863
874
832
807
880
1,138
924
2,719
2,610
803
833
774
774
782
774
765
757
720
33,489
21,969
6,265
17,806
7,174
20,702
33,708
23,133
22,203
32,016
34,038
38,897
2,199
62,083
14,568
19,364
19,460
36,140
34,324
19,560
40,737
16,548
43,757
21,825
29,727
40,434
2,733
46,073
14,022
1,092
21,046
28,195
19,259
50,781
19,046
3,758
30,199
3,948
21,424
6,543
19,049
40,778
16,859
13,504
27,266
24,113
60,911
416
416
416
416
5,331
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
5,141
5,494
1
14,168

04-03-11-202-023
04-03-02-314-009
04-03-03-403-017
04-03-03-410-003
04-03-10-206-009
04-03-33-401-046
04-03-11-309-007
04-03-10-217-012
04-03-34-414-021
04-03-03-413-005
04-03-10-211-001

04-03-34-204-002
04-03-02-401-002
04-03-03-412-002
04-03-03-407-004
04-03-11-309-006
04-03-10-231-016
04-03-02-314-010
04-03-11-308-003
04-09-03-100-001
04-03-11-203-011

04-03-02-300-015
04-03-02-300-014
04-03-33-401-013
04-03-33-401-044
04-03-11-107-025
04-03-10-201-010
04-03-34-207-007
04-03-11-111-005

04-03-11-111-006

04-03-11-203-022
04-03-03-405-010
04-03-03-405-011

04-03-10-218-006
04-03-02-302-001
04-03-02-302-002
04-03-02-302-003
04-03-02-308-012
04-03-34-100-008
04-03-03-400-057
04-03-10-203-002
04-03-34-207-004
04-03-34-207-008
04-03-34-207-003
04-03-34-207-009
04-03-34-214-003
04-03-14-301-012
04-03-11-124-004
04-03-03-408-014
04-03-10-215-009
04-03-35-301-004
04-03-10-222-003
04-03-11-204-011

04-03-02-300-010
04-03-11-104-007
04-03-11-104-008
04-03-02-103-002
04-03-11-308-002
04-03-11-308-004
04-03-11-310-005
04-03-11-310-006
04-09-02-300-013
04-03-02-312-010
04-03-11-304-001

04-03-10-211-007
04-03-03-403-018
04-03-03-418-003
04-03-02-303-009
04-03-02-103-009
04-03-34-404-018
04-03-10-225-003
04-09-04-200-026
04-03-26-101-005
04-03-11-106-006
04-03-11-106-008
04-09-03-100-011

04-03-10-232-017
04-03-02-309-003
04-03-02-200-010
04-03-01-100-009
04-03-02-200-007
04-03-34-413-002
04-03-35-300-008
04-03-11-106-007
04-03-11-201-011

04-03-16-300-001
04-03-20-100-001
04-03-02-312-003
04-03-03-400-017
04-03-10-217-010
04-03-11-201-013
04-03-10-228-005
04-09-04-200-012
04-03-34-206-001
04-03-34-206-002
04-09-03-100-010
04-09-03-101-003
04-03-11-109-002
04-03-03-400-034
04-03-02-105-015
04-03-34-413-007
04-03-10-217-002
04-03-11-201-007
04-03-10-211-008
04-03-26-101-016
04-03-10-217-003
04-03-10-208-011

04-03-10-212-001
04-03-02-311-007
04-03-11-110-010
04-03-11-110-003
04-03-34-401-012
04-03-11-203-004
04-03-11-202-037
04-03-10-211-012
04-03-02-103-004
04-03-02-105-004
04-03-03-409-012
04-03-35-200-004
04-03-03-400-009
04-03-11-125-001

04-03-10-204-004
04-03-02-102-005
04-03-11-109-012
04-03-10-220-014
04-03-10-220-016
04-03-11-105-010
04-03-03-400-032
04-03-35-304-007
04-03-34-200-018
04-03-03-420-001
04-03-03-420-002
04-03-10-214-004
04-03-11-304-003
04-03-02-319-004
04-03-10-215-005
04-03-03-411-004
04-03-33-301-004

FISHER, KANDICE
FISHER, MATTHEW ALAN & FOS
FITZSIMMONS, DOROTHY L & R
FIXTER, ROBERT M & CYNTHIA
FLEENER, TITA
FLEMING SR LIVING TRUST, W
FLEMING, CANDICE S
FLEMING, DALE & PATRICIA
FLESHER, DELORES J
FLICK, RICHARD S
FLICK, WILLIAM R
FLOYD, RONALD W & PATRICIA
FONNER, KENNETH M & BARBAR
FONNER, MICHAEL
FOREMAN, MARK ALLEN & STEP
FOREMAN, MICHAEL R & MEI M
FORSHEE, ROY D & SHARON K
FOSSER, WILLIAM
FOSTER, CAMILLE B
FOSTER, JEFF & MARYDITH
FOSTER, LINDA
FOUR WAY STOP INC
FOUR-WAY STOP INC
FREDRICK, LARRY S & AMY K
FREDRICK, LARRY S & AMY K
FREDRIKSON, GARY ALLEN & C
FREEZE, AARON & CARRIE
FRENCH, WILLIAM W
FRICK, BRIAN A
FRICK, BRIAN A
FRICK, NOEL L & MARY GEN
FROST, DAVID L
FROST, DAVID L & ROBERTA L
FRY, BARBARA L
FUDGE, JILL
FUDGE, JILL
FUDGE, PATRICK & JILL
FULK, CATHERINE L
FULK, KENNETH & TERRI L
FULLER, KEITH R & SARA J
FULLER, MARCELYNN
GABBARD, LINDA
GABBARD, ROBERT W
GABBARD, ROBERT W
GABBARD, ROBERT W
GABBARD, VERLETA & KAMERER
GABBARD, WILLIAM & JOYCE
GABBARD, WILLIAM EUGENE
GABBARD, WILLIAM T
GABBARD, WILLIAM T
GABBARD, WILLIAM T
GADDIS, KEVIN E & DUSKA
GADY, TYLER & HETTINGER, H
GALARZA, TERESA DEJESUS &
GARCIA, ELIZABETH
GARCIA, ELIZABETH
GARNER, JASON G
GARRETT, JAMES K
GARRETT, RYAN P & CRYSTAL
GARRETT, RYAN P & CRYSTAL
GARRETT, RYAN P & CRYSTAL
GARRETT, T JEANNINE
GASKIN, SHELBY
GAST, HARRISON S
GASTON, BERT & SHERYL
GAWTHORP, GORDON W & ELLEN
GEMBARA-DYSZELSKI, CHRISTI
GENT, JAMIE
GENTRY, BOB D & VICKI J C
GEORGE, DAVID L & NANCY E
GIBSON JOINT REVOCABLE TRU
GIBSON, RANDY N & BARBARA
GILLES, DARREN J & MISTI D
GILLES, JOHN & CONNIE
GILLES, JOHN & CONNIE
GILLES, JOHN J
GILLINS, JOSEPH C & JUDITH
GILLISON, AARON
GILMER, JAMES R & CAROL SU
GILMER, JAMES R & CAROLE
GILMER, JAMES R & CAROLE
GILPIN, GARY E
GIRE LE, DAVID T
GIRE PROPERTIES INC,
GIRE, DENNIS W
GOODELL, JOHN ROBERT
GOODELL-PATRICK LAND LLC
GOODMAN, RANDALL B
GORDON, MICHAEL L & MARSHA
GORDY, JESSICA
GOSNELL, CARREL J & BARBAR
GOSNELL, MALINDA |
GOUGH, RICHARD D & ANGELA
GOULD, KAROLINE
GOULD, KAROLINE
GRACE, RONALD L & RITAM
GRACE, RONALD L & RITAM
GRAHAM, GEORGE & CHARLOTTE
GRAHAM, HENRY G & BETTY JA
GRAHAM, RICHARD J & ANGELA
GRAY, JOHATHAN D & SARAH M
GREEN, ALLIE B LE
GREEN, HERMAN & JANETTE
GREEN, HERMAN G
GREEN, KENNETH D
GREEN, LARRY D
GREEN, MARIAN L
GREEN, MARSHA A
GREGER, MARC E & JON D
GREGER, ROBERT
GREIFENKAMP, MICHAEL & ELI
GRIFFIN, MICHAEL T & VALER
GRIFFITH, DARREL & MILDRED
GRIFFITH, DARREL M
GRIGSBY, KENNETH L & BARBA
GRIMM, JEFFREY P & DONNA L
GRIMM, SEAN & MICHELLE
GROVE, VINCENT J & JENNIFE
GROVES, JACOB SCOTT
GRUSSING, DENISE
GRUSSING, DOUG D & DENISE
GTE TELEPHONE FRONTIER CO
GULICK, JOSEPH G & PATRICI
GUNTER, RODERICK R & CASAN
GUNTER, RODERICK RUSSELL &
GUNTER, RODERICK RUSSELL &
GUPTA, VINOD C
GUSTAFSON TR, GWENDOLYN N
HAHN, TODD
HAINES, MATTHEW D
HAMILTON, HARVEY D & DORCA
HAMILTON, HARVEY D & DORCA
HAMILTON, RYAN
HANCE, BENJIMAN MONTELLE
HANCOCK, BETTY L
HANCOCK, MARILYN J
HANCOCK, SCOTT E & TREENA
HAPP, STEPHEN L & ELIZABET

26,198
4,482
22,556
25,031
32,020
87,599
18,276
31,232
40,188
15,611
21,569
37,904
18,782
25,104
26,363
18,367
20,576
17,442
20,502
64,585
43,226
174
62,627
69,442
1,734
31,238
37,861
27,823
14,022
1,092
34,882
16,292
16,853
17,769
413
416
6,172
1,975
22,189
42,288
17,731
7,027
9,634
4,569
1,976
7,722
92,463
40,104
17,495
31,273
6,722
34,205
43,892
3,427
26,783
1,092
39,500
28,973
3,773
2,184
1,092
65,712
16,654
17,254
28,439
21,132
14,781
18,728
45,891
60,655
24,205
26,654
58,072
14,887
37,535
43,811
34,339
5,951
25,330
1,749
312
42,034
35,775
6,062
29,364
105,109
75,496
22,382
36,725
15,492
30,652
19,590
57,251
6,066
2,080
33,144
1,800
36,614
55,558
36,632
54,276
16,417
37,890
22,284
41,160
22,949
26,999
19,833
24,875
48,574
46,538
57,308
29,017
29,367
25,866
44,903
38,978
32,439
32,706
34,662
8,331
8,040
54,640
39,338
25,774
1,040
5,833
45,765
26,556
31,369
3,594
8,743
27,063
15,662
26,534
25,781
23,502
92,153



